First Name
Traci

Kathryn

Robin

Sharon

SHANNON

Kim
Kasey
Luisa
Melanie
Melinda
Robert
Robert
Erika

Erika

Danielle

Jamie
Andrea

Addie

Amber

Valerie

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

Last Name

Teeple

Timmers

Tittel

Travis

TREISCH

Underwood
Van Wormer
Varanese
Veal
Villegas-Mora
Waddle
Waddle
Wagner

Wagner

walling

Watters
Weaver

Wengerd

White

White

Job Title/
Elected Position
Secretary to the
Treasurer
Ottawa Hills
Local Schools
Board of

Township Trustee Township Trustee

Executive
Director

Executive
Director

Fiscal Assistant

Municipal Clerk

Human Resources

Director
Administrative
Specialist

Administrative
Services Manager

Administrative
Deputy
County Auditor

Fiscal Assistant

City council

Office held by
Elected
Official(s):

Trustee

Sheriff

County Auditor

City council

Designee on behalf of
Elected Official(s)

Andrew Glenn

Gordon Ellis

Amber White

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

Company Name
Ravenna School
District

Southwestern
Ohio Council of
Governments

(SWOCOG)
Knox & Morrow
Metropolitan
Housing
Authorities
Springfield
Township

City of Maumee

Butler Metro

Housing Authority

Environmental
Services

Ohio EPA-
NWDO

Butler County
Board of
Commissioners
Middleburg
Heights Police
Department
Brown County
Sheriff's Office
Union County
Auditor

Knox & Morrow
Metropolitan
Housing
Authorities
City of
Youngstown

City
Ravenna

Diamond

Lebanon

Mount Vernon,
OH

Holland

Maumee

Hamilton

Toledo

HAMILTON

Middleburg Hts

Georgetown
Marysville
Mount Vernon,

OH

Youngstown

State
Ohio

OH

OH

OH

Ohio

OH

OH

OH

Ohio

Ohio

ohio

Ohio

OH

OH

Ohio

Zip Code
44266

44412

45036

43050

43528

43537

45011

43604

45011

44130

45121
43040

43050

44503

Join Time
2023-12-21
08:59:15
2023-12-21
09:38:05

2023-12-21
09:10:55
2023-12-21
08:59:35

2023-12-21
08:54:48

2023-12-21
09:31:34
2023-12-21
08:56:32
2023-12-21
08:57:47
2023-12-21
08:55:04
2023-12-21
08:55:35
2023-12-21
09:09:37
2023-12-21
08:59:21
2023-12-21
10:07:36
2023-12-21
09:05:09

2023-12-21
08:52:47

2023-12-21
09:02:17
2023-12-21
09:00:02
2023-12-21
08:51:21

2023-12-21
09:01:48
2023-12-21
08:52:34

Attendance Report

Sunshine Laws Training Virtual Webinar
Cisco WebEx ID: 253929427510006689
December 21, 2023 | 9:00 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

pl|14of 15
Attendance Attendance
Duration  Duration

Leave Time (minutes (hours)

2023-12-21 197 3.28
12:15:34

2023-12-21 158 2.63
12:15:13

2023-12-21 185 3.08
12:15:34

2023-12-21 196 3.27
12:15:34

2023-12-21 201 3.35
12:15:34

2023-12-21 164 2.73
12:15:16

2023-12-21 200 3.33
12:15:34

2023-12-21 198 3.30
12:15:19

2023-12-21 201 3.35
12:15:29

2023-12-21 181 3.02
11:56:31

2023-12-21 186 3.10
12:15:34

2023-12-21 10 0.17
09:08:38

2023-12-21 128 2.13
12:15:34

2023-12-21 63 1.05
10:07:47

2023-12-21 203 3.38
12:15:34

2023-12-21 194 3.23
12:15:34

2023-12-21 196 3.27
12:15:34

2023-12-21 205 3.42
12:15:34

2023-12-21 194 3.23
12:15:34

2023-12-21 203 3.38
12:15:20


sbadenhop
Highlight


