

Attendance Report Sunshine Laws Training Virtual Webinar Cisco WebEx ID: 253929427510006689 December 21, 2023 | 9:00 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. p | 14 of 15

		Supreme Court Bar	Job Title/	Office held by Elected	Designee on behalf of							Duration	Attendance Duration
First Name	Last Name	#	Elected Position	Official(s):	Elected Official(s)	Company Name		State	Zip Code	Join Time	Leave Time	(minutes	(hours)
Traci	Teeple		Secretary to the Treasurer			Ravenna School District	Ravenna	Ohio	44266	2023-12-21	2023-12-21 12:15:34	197	3.28
Kathryn	Timmers		Ottawa Hills			District				08:59:15 2023-12-21	2023-12-21	158	2.63
Kuthyn	T miniers		Local Schools Board of							09:38:05	12:15:13	150	2.05
Robin	Tittel		Township Trustee	Township Trustee			Diamond	OH	44412	2023-12-21 09:10:55	2023-12-21 12:15:34	185	3.08
Sharon	Travis		Executive Director			Southwestern Ohio Council of Governments (SWOCOG)	Lebanon	ОН	45036	2023-12-21 08:59:35	2023-12-21 12:15:34	196	3.27
SHANNON	TREISCH		Executive Director			Knox & Morrow Metropolitan Housing Authorities	Mount Vernon, OH	ОН	43050	2023-12-21 08:54:48	2023-12-21 12:15:34	201	3.35
Kim	Underwood		Fiscal Assistant	Trustee	Andrew Glenn	Springfield Township	Holland	Ohio	43528	2023-12-21 09:31:34	2023-12-21 12:15:16	164	2.73
Kasey	Van Wormer		Municipal Clerk			City of Maumee	Maumee	OH	43537	2023-12-21 08:56:32	2023-12-21 12:15:34	200	3.33
Luisa	Varanese									2023-12-21 08:57:47	2023-12-21 12:15:19	198	3.30
Melanie	Veal		Human Resources Director			Butler Metro Housing Authority	Hamilton	OH	45011	2023-12-21 08:55:04	2023-12-21 12:15:29	201	3.35
Melinda	Villegas-Mora		Administrative Specialist			Environmental Services	Toledo	OH	43604	2023-12-21 08:55:35	2023-12-21 11:56:31	181	3.02
Robert	Waddle		·							2023-12-21 09:09:37	2023-12-21 12:15:34	186	3.10
Robert	Waddle					Ohio EPA- NWDO		Ohio		2023-12-21 08:59:21	2023-12-21 09:08:38	10	0.17
Erika	Wagner									2023-12-21 10:07:36	2023-12-21 12:15:34	128	2.13
Erika	Wagner		Administrative Services Manager			Butler County Board of Commissioners	HAMILTON	Ohio	45011	2023-12-21 09:05:09	2023-12-21 10:07:47	63	1.05
Danielle	walling					Middleburg Heights Police Department	Middleburg Hts	ohio	44130	2023-12-21 08:52:47	2023-12-21 12:15:34	203	3.38
Jamie	Watters		Administrative Deputy	Sheriff	Gordon Ellis	Brown County Sheriff's Office	Georgetown	Ohio	45121	2023-12-21 09:02:17	2023-12-21 12:15:34	194	3.23
Andrea	Weaver		County Auditor	County Auditor		Union County Auditor	Marysville	OH	43040	2023-12-21 09:00:02	2023-12-21 12:15:34	196	3.27
Addie	Wengerd		Fiscal Assistant			Knox & Morrow Metropolitan Housing Authorities	Mount Vernon, OH	ОН	43050	2023-12-21 08:51:21	2023-12-21 12:15:34	205	3.42
Amber	White		City council	City council	Amber White	City of Youngstown	Youngstown	Ohio	44503	2023-12-21 09:01:48	2023-12-21 12:15:34	194	3.23
Valerie	White									2023-12-21 08:52:34	2023-12-21 12:15:20	203	3.38